SHORT-FORM PRODUCT CATALOG
VIBRATION
MONITORING
SOLUTIONS
buy.wilcoxon.com
wilcoxon.com
An Amphenol Company
Introduction     1

or
s
How to order
CUSTOM CABLES
Wilcoxon offers custom cable assemblies
to meet your individual needs. Visit
buy.wilcoxon.com/cables to learn more.
Cable assemblies
Selecting the right cable assembly is highly
dependent on the environment in which the
sensor will operate. Wilcoxon offers a wide
variety of rugged cables and connectors to
ensure data reliability.
–R a b c dxx– – –
a
c
b
xx
c Cable options
Cable model Compatible connectors
Co
ax
ia
l J1 1, 1A, 2
J3 1, 1A, 2, 6
J5A 2, 2F, 6, 6Q/6QI, 6SL/6SLI, 6W
Sh
ie
ld
ed
, t
w
is
te
d
pa
ir
J9T2 6QN/6QNI
J9T2A 2, 20, 6, 6D2, 6H/6HI, 6HD2 6Q/6QI, 6SL/SLI, 6W, 6WR
J9T2AS 6SL/6SLI
J9T2S 9W, 6QN, 6QNI, 6SL/SLI
J88 2, M12, 20, 6, 6Q/6QI, 6WR
J88C 2, M12, 20, 6, 6Q/6QI, 6WR
J10 2, M12, 20, 6, 6D2, 6H/6HI, 6HD2, 6Q/6QI, 6SL/6SLI,
6W, 6WR
J9F 6QA/6QAI, 6W, 6WR
Sh
ie
ld
ed
,
m
ul
ti-
co
nd
uc
to
r
J9T3 6GSL/6GSLI, 6SL/6SLI
J9T3A 2, 6GD2, 6GQ/6GQI, 6GSL/6GSLI, 6SL/6SLI
J9T4 2, 9W, 6GSL/6GSLI, 6SL/6SLI
J9T4A 9W
J95 19SL/19SLI
J84 2, M12, 20, 6, 6GQ/6GQI, 9W
J84C 2, M12, 20, 6, 6GQ/6GQI, 9W
CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLY CHECKLIST
a
b

• Online connectivity for continuous monitoring
• Organized terminals for clean cable runs
HOW TO ORDER
VL a   -   b   -   cc   -   dX # Y
X
#
Y
Choose single or dual output
Select number of channels
Choose size
a
b
cc
d
Material
Cable interface
Online connectivity
Terminal type
VLS and VLD
+1 (301) 330-8811
CB2 2 channel BNC, termination junction box, cable grips
CBT2-M12-G 2 channel M12, triaxial termination junction box, cable grips
CB4 4 channel BNC, termination junction box, cable grips
ONLINE
Go to buy.wilcoxon.com to see all VL configuration options, or contact us for technical assistance.
Enclosures
21
wilcoxon.cominfo@wilcoxon.com 1-800-WILCOXON
Enclosures
VLT models offer simpler configuration and are designed for use with triaxial sensors.
VLL enclosures
Wilcoxon's new VibraLINK Lite (VLL) enclosures are a cost-
effective solution where simplicity of design fulfills your
requirements. With many of the same configurable features
of VLS and VLD models, VLL enclosures can be tailored to a
variety of industrial applications.
NEW PRODUCT
Convenient, customizable, cost-effective.
VLT enclosures
• 6 channels
• Stainless steel or fiberglass housing
• Cable grips or M12 connectors (for compatibility with data collectors)
• NEMA 4/4X rated for harsh industrial environments
Cable termination boxes
Low-cost, compact CB series enclosures provide compatibility with data collectors
and are rated for indoor applications. Triaxial compatible model also available.
VLL a  -  b  -  S# Y
Size
B: 10x8x4
E: 20x16x8
Cable interface
C: conduit
G: cable grip
Terminals
S: screw
Material
F: fiberglass
S: stainless steel
Channels
6, 12, 24,
36, 48
HOW TO ORDER VLL
Metric
mounting
kit
Metric
mounting
kit
Accessories
22
Instrumentation
Portable power supplies
Features
• User selectable operating frequencies:
61.4 Hz, 100 Hz, 159.2 Hz
• Max load: 8.8 oz (250 grams)
• Switch-selectable RMS or peak
• Operating temperature range:
-15 to +130° F (-10 to +55° C)
• 4x standard AA batteries
• Up to 40 hours of battery life
• DC power input
• Protective thermoplastic boot
• Threaded base for magnet
ReferenceMate® portable reference source
Quickly and easily check operation and set-up of accelerometers and velocity
sensors in the field. Check acceleration and velocity measurements with no
imperial-metric conversions. Frequency and measurement type can be selected
with the push of a button.
ReferenceMate
REF2510R
Wilcoxon model P702B P703B P704B
Channels 1 3 1
Power (3) 9 VDC (3) 9 VDC (3) 9 VDC
Filter Selectable - -
Amplifier gains 1, 10, or 100 - -
Output Acceleration or
velocity Acceleration Acceleration
Dynamic sensors requiring IEPE power
utilize industry-standard CCD power
supplies. The power supply contains a
voltage source with CCD sufficient to
support sensor installations using several
hundred feet of cable. Options include
battery- or AC-operated, selectable
integration, gain or triaxial configurations.
REF002
REF001
TAA01
Triaxial
adapter
P703BP702B P704B
In
st
ru
m
en
ta
tio
n
+1 (301) 330-8811
23
Instrumentation
DataMate® software
MachineryMate kits
Accessories
MAC800 MAC810 MAC820
X X X MAC800 meter and DataMate software
X X X USB docking cradle
X X X Protective boot
X X X Carrying case